
High Lane Conservative Club Bowling Green Match Dates 2025

League Opponents date Afternoon / Evening
Derbyshire Men Neutral Green Wed 2 Apr Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs LMRCA Mon 7 Apr Afternoon

Derbyshire Men New Mills Wed 16 Apr Evening

Stockport Men Stockport CC Tue 22 Apr Evening

Cheadle Ladies High Bank Wed 23 Apr Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs Marple Park 1 Mon 28 Apr Afternoon

Stockport Ladies Great Moor B Mon 28 Apr Evening

Cheadle Ladies West Heaton Wed 30 Apr Evening

Derbyshire Ladies B Fairfield B Thu 1 May Evening

Stockport Men Victoria 3 Tue 6 May Evening

Derbyshire Men Birch Hall Wed 7 May Evening

Derbyshire Vets Whaley Bridge B Thu 8 May Afternoon
Derbyshire Ladies A Hadfield Thu 8 May Evening

Stockport Ladies Fletcher Moss Mon 12 May Evening

Derbyshire Ladies B Ram's Head Thu 15 May Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs Etherow Mon 19 May Afternoon

Derbyshire Ladies A Buxton Park A Thu 22 May Evening

Stockport Men Houldsworth 3 Tue 27 May Evening

Derbyshire Men Burbage A Wed 28 May Evening

Derbyshire Vets Spring Gardens B Thu 29 May Afternoon
Derbyshire Ladies A Great Rocks Thu 29 May Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs Spring Gardens 1 Mon 9 Jun Afternoon

Stockport Men Poynton Sports 3 Tue 10 Jun Evening

Derbyshire Vets Glossop B Thu 12 Jun Afternoon
Derbyshire Ladies A Chapel Park A Thu 12 Jun Evening

Stockport Ladies Meadway Mon 16 Jun Evening

Cheadle Ladies High Bank Wed 18 Jun Evening

Derbyshire Ladies B Fairfield C Thu 19 Jun Evening

Stockport Ladies Queensgate Bramhall Mon 23 Jun Evening

Derbyshire Men Fairfield A Wed 25 Jun Evening

Derbyshire Vets Buxton Park B Thu 26 Jun Afternoon
Stockport Vets Pairs Vernon Park Mon 30 Jun Afternoon

Stockport Men Grange 2 Tue 1 Jul Evening

Cheadle Ladies Meadway Wed 2 Jul Evening

Derbyshire Vets Cote Heath Thu 3 Jul Afternoon
Derbyshire Ladies A Fairfield A Thu 3 Jul Evening

Stockport Ladies Waggon & Horses Mon 7 Jul Evening

Cheadle Ladies Fletcher Moss Wed 9 Jul Evening

Derbyshire Ladies B Buxton Park B Thu 10 Jul Evening

Stockport Ladies Houldsworth WMC Ladies Mon 14 Jul Evening

Derbyshire Men Whaley Bridge Wed 16 Jul Evening

Derbyshire Vets Manor Park Thu 17 Jul Afternoon
Derbyshire Ladies A Birch Hall Thu 17 Jul Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs Glossop 1 Mon 21 Jul Afternoon

Stockport Men Crown 2 Tue 22 Jul Evening

Derbyshire Ladies B Trades Hall Thu 24 Jul Evening

Stockport Ladies South Reddish Mon 28 Jul Evening

Derbyshire Men Trades Hall Wed 30 Jul Evening

Derbyshire Vets Hadfield A Thu 31 Jul Afternoon
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Derbyshire Ladies B Glossop Thu 31 Jul Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs Romiley Arms 1 Mon 4 Aug Afternoon

Derbyshire Vets Trades Hall Thu 7 Aug Afternoon
Derbyshire Ladies A Whaley Bridge Thu 7 Aug Evening

Stockport Ladies Nomads Mon 11 Aug Evening

Stockport Men Woodley Sports 3 Tue 12 Aug Evening

Cheadle Ladies Fletcher Moss Wed 13 Aug Evening

Derbyshire Ladies B Chapel Park B Thu 14 Aug Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs Victoria 2 Mon 18 Aug Afternoon

Derbyshire Men Spring Gardens Wed 20 Aug Evening

Derbyshire Vets Hadfield B Thu 21 Aug Afternoon
Derbyshire Ladies A Tintwistle Thu 21 Aug Evening

Stockport Ladies Northenden Mon 25 Aug Evening

Stockport Men West Heaton Tue 26 Aug Evening

Derbyshire Ladies B Furness Vale Thu 28 Aug Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs Victoria 3 Mon 8 Sep Afternoon

Stockport Men Romiley Arms Tue 9 Sep Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs Great Moor 2 Mon 15 Sep Afternoon

Derbyshire Men Chapel Park A Wed 17 Sep Evening

Stockport Men Great Moor 3 Tue 23 Sep Evening

Stockport Vets Pairs Stockport CC 1 Mon 29 Sep Afternoon
Stockport Men Nursery 2 Tue 30 Sep Evening


